N Wine
20 Primi Gurpegui Muga
21 Berceo Tempranillo
57 Sierra Cantabria Seleccion
54 Sierra Cantabria Crianza
65 Cune Reserva 37cl
37 Berceo Reserva
56 Sierra Cantabria Reserva Unica
55 Sierra Cantabria Gran Reserva
44 Contino Reserva
47 EL Puntido
87 San Vicente
38 Boada Joven

4 Torremoron
71 Pinna F Roble
51 Pepe Yllera
27 Pesquera Crianza
72 Pinna F Crianza
73 Pinna F Reserva
74 Pinna F VS

5 Torremoron Reserva
22 Alaja
31 Alaja White
35 Alaja Rosado
24 Luzon Blanco
33 Luzon Organic Red
32 Luzon Organic White
23 Alaja Crianza
49 Finca Luzon Syrah (Tinto)
25 Luzon Roble
48 Finca Luzon Crianza
34 Alaja Grandes Anadas
79 Luzon Dulce
84 Sandara Rose
83 Sandara white
80 Sandara Sake
82 Pirata Red
81 Pirata White
85 Bobal Blanco
86 Bobal Tinto
39 Boada Verdejo
75 Sentidinho albarinho
76 Amavida
77 Campino
53 Cava El Casto Brut Reserva

Region

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Jumilla

Jumilla

Jumilla

Jumilla

Jumilla

Jumilla

Jumilla

Jumilla

Jumilla

Jumilla

Jumilla

Jumilla

Utiel Requena
Utiel Requena
Sake

Utiel Requena
Utiel Requena
Utiel Requena
Utiel Requena
Rueda

Rias Baixas
Ribeiro

Ribeiro

Cava

52 Cava Reyes D Aragon Brut Nat Gran Reserva Cava

67 Altaya

Calatayud

K VIN RETAIL

2020
2020
2020
2019
2017
2015
2016
2012
2018
2016
2019
2019
2017
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2014
2021

W 2021
P 2021
2020
I2021
W 2021
2019
2020
2020
2018
2018
W 2021
NV

NV

NV

P

W

W

B
W

W

R

625,000
675,000
875,000
1,375,000
750,000
1,400,000
2,200,000
2,500,000
2,475,000
3,950,000
5,300,000
800,000
950,000
1,100,000
1,400,000
1,750,000
1,650,000
2,300,000
2,850,000
3,200,000
475,000
475,000
475,000
625,000
675,000
675,000
700,000
725,000
850,000
850,000
975,000
1,600,000
650,000
650,000
495,000
775,000
775,000
1,200,000
1,200,000
750,000
975,000
900,000
775,000
875,000
2,300,000
750,000



26 Senorio de Ayud
68 Stylo
7 Langa Frenesi
6 Langa Mitico
61 Marco
43 Codice Tinto
58 Yllera Crianza
28 Pesquera Dehesa la Granja
29 Pesquera Peonia
59 Yllera V Seleccionada
36 Alejairen Crianza
78 Matilda Nieves
69 Vermut Cubero
70 Tres Galeyones
41 Castillo De Eneriz Reserva

** LOW STOK MAY BE DISCONTINUED **

14 Don Ramon Gold Coin

1 Guerra Mencia
40 Castillo De Eneriz Chardonnay
17 Castillo De Eneriz Graciano Garnacha
18 Castillo De Eneriz Crianza
19 Castillo De Eneriz Coleccion

3:.1879
64 Cune Crianza37cl
45 Cune Crianza
66 Cune Magnum
50 Monopole White
11 Ramon Bilbao Vinedos Altura

Calatayud
Calatayud
Calatayud
Calatayud
Calatayud
Castillay Leon
Castillay Leon
Castillay Leon
Castillay Leon
Castillay Leon
La Mancha
Ribeira Sacra
Vermouth
Fortified
Navarra

Campo de Borja
Bierzo
Navarra
Navarra
Navarra
Navarra
Bierzo
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja

2019
2021
2018
W 2021
2018
2020
2019
2016
2017
2018
W 2018
2020
N/V
N/V
2013

R 2017
R 2017
W 2020
R 2020
2018
2014
2012
2018
2019
R 2018
W 2021
R 2016

o X XV XV XD

700,000
825,000
850,000
825,000
1,650,000
675,000
950,000
1,450,000
2,100,000
2,100,000
1,850,000
1,650,000
850,000
900,000
1,100,000

550,000
575,000
650,000
650,000
850,000
1,500,000
1,200,000
550,000
875,000
2,000,000
750,000
2,100,000



